Yes! I want to further John Muir's legacy as a member of the John Muir Association.

Your membership to the John Muir Association supports our mission to celebrate and share the life, work and spirit of John Muir through education, preservation, advocacy, and stewardship at the John Muir National Historic Site. The John Muir Association is an IRS 501(c)(3) organization; donations to JMA are tax deductible.

	Benefactor	\$1,000		Family/Joint	\$50	*	
	Patron	\$500		Individual	\$40		
	Sustaining	\$250		Student	\$20	John Muir ASSOCIATION	
	Contributing	\$100		Other			
Nam	ne(s)						
Add	ress: Street				City	State Zip Code	
E-m	ail Address (saves	trees and helps	us keep	you informed of up	coming events)		
	ne (in case we have	a question abo	ut your r	nembership)			
Met	hod of Membershi <sub>l</sub>	p Payment					
☐ Check (Please make check payable to the John Muir Association)							
	Visa 1	■ MasterCar	d				
Crec	lit Card Number			Expiration	Date	Security Code (if any)	
						\$	
Signature					Amount		

**Does your company provide matching gifts for charitable donations?** If so, your membership with the John Muir Association will go much further! Contact your company and provide our tax identification number: 94-6130869. If you have any questions, e-mail us: <a href="mailto:jma@johnmuirassociation.org">jma@johnmuirassociation.org</a>

Please mail this form with your tax-deductible membership to:

John Muir Association P.O. Box 2433 Martinez, CA 94553